Grade

Nelson Open Sweepstake and Championship
12-13 November 2017

Name

Alan Gibbs

Graeme Vallance
Simon Senior
Adam Langbridge
Bruce Ward
David Baigent
Bill Stevenson

Sean Hayes
lan Inwood

John Chauval

Dawn Ackers-Chauval

Eddie Love
Paul Holland
Ethan Martin
Rick Black

TSNZ No

8584

6127
7565
6633
3291
6101
7178

5003
6108

6030
4841
6050
6138
6697
6980

Sweep
Score

586

585
578
583
579
582

540

547
554
541
569

Champ
Score

582

571
573
571
562
568
565

539
576

560
545
553
563
559
566



